Mullen FIVE Design Fillings

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Hague [1]
Hague [3]
Hague [5]
Hague [7]
Hague [8]
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Status
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Application No.

29/783,530
29/786,955
29/786,964
29/786,977
29/786,990
29/787,006
29/837,948
29/837,950
29/837,951
29/837,953
29/837,955
29/837,957
29/837,958
29/837,959
29/837,961
29/837,962
29/837,963
29/837,964
110356 [2]
110586 [4]
111067 [6]
111076
111059 [9]
210308
210309
210333
210331
210330
210332
210329
100734
100735
100736
100737
100738
100739
100740
202116999
202117000
202117001
202117002
202117003

Filing Date
5/13/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
11/11/2021
11/17/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021

Patent No.

100734
100735
100736
100737
100738
100739
100740
202116999
202117000
202117001
202117002
202117003

Issue Date

2/11/2022
4/1/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
4/13/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022




Australia
Australia
Bahrain
Bahrain
Bahrain
Bahrain
Bahrain
Bahrain
Bahrain
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Kuwait
Kuwait

Kuwait

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Issued

Pending
Pending
Pending
Issued

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

202116989
202116990
1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881
3020210056585
3020210056593
3020210056607
3020210056623
3020210056640
3020210056674
3020210056690
202130744032
202130743850
202130743862
202130744066
202130800380
202130799556
202130799743
2021-0564
2021-0565
2021-0566
2021-0567
2021-0568
2021-0569
2021-0570
353024-001
353038-001
352976-001
352965-001
352989-001
353033-001
352987-001
A00202103584
A00202103585
A00202103586
A00202103592
A00202103593
A00202103595
A00202103603
373/2021
374/2021
375/2021

11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
12/3/2021

12/3/2021

12/3/2021

11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021

202116989
202116990
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881

202130743850

202130799556

2/21/2022
2/18/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

4/5/2022

5/3/2022




Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Panama
Panama
Panama
Panama
Panama
Panama
Panama
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Pending
Allowed
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Allowed
Pending
Pending
Pending
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed

376/2021
377/2021
379/2021
380/2021
21-E1651-0101
21-E1652-0101
21-E1654-0101
21-E1655-0101
21-E1656-0101
21-E1657-0101
21-E1658-0101
429663

429665

429666

429664

429662

429661

429660
93692-01
93696-01
93697-01
93698-01
93693-01
93694-01
93695-01
2021505588
2021505589
2021505590
2021505591
2021505592
2021505593
2021505594
2102005026
2102005027
2102005028
2102005029
2102005030
2102005031
2102005032
D6000851/2021
D6000852/2021
D6000853/2021
D6000854/2021
D6000855/2021
D6000856/2021
D6000857/2021

11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

429663
429665
429666
429664
429662
429661
429660

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
3/8/2022
3/25/2022
2/2/2022
3/8/2022




[1] (Canada, Egypt, European Union, Japan, Mexico, S. Korea, United Kingdom, Vietnam)
[2] (International Registration No. DM/218104)
[3] (Canada, Egypt, European Union, Japan, Mexico, S. Korea, United Kingdom, Vietham)
[4] (International Registration No. DM/218105)
[5] (Canada, Egypt, European Union, Japan, Mexico, S. Korea, United Kingdom, Vietnam)
[6] (International Registration No. DM/218300)
[7] (Canada, Egypt, European Union, Japan, Mexico, S. Korea, United Kingdom, Vietham)
[8] (Canada, Egypt, European Union, Japan, Mexico, S. Korea, United Kingdom, Vietham)

[9] (International Registration No. DM/218309)



